PO
O
L
FI
LT
RA
TIO
N

MU-DB-700-VS-1.2  2.0” / 63mm 0.38 15.20m3/h 696
MU-DB-800-VS-1.0  2.0” / 63mm 0.50 20.00m3/h 769
MU-DB-800-VS-1.2  2.0” / 63mm 0.50 20.00m3/h 914
MU-DB-900-VS-1.0  2.0” / 63mm 0.63 25.20m3/h 957
MU-DB-900-VS-1.2  2.0” / 63mm 0.63 25.20m3/h 1146
MU-DB-900C-VS-1.0 2.5” / 75mm 0.63 25.20m3/h 957
MU-DB-900C-VS-1.2 2.5” / 75mm 0.63 25.20m3/h 1146
MU-DB-1000-VS-1.0  2.0” / 63mm 0.78 31.20m3/h 1204
MU-DB-1000-VS-1.2  2.0” / 63mm 0.78 31.20m3/h 1436
MU-DB-1000C-VS-1.0 2.5” / 75mm 0.78 31.20m3/h 1204
MU-DB-1000C-VS-1.2 2.5” / 75mm 0.78 31.20m3/h 1436
Manhole Sightglass Dual Lateral System Bottom Drain
MODEL
A B C D E F G H I
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
MU-DB-700-VS-1.0 500 750 844 987 1270 1672 700 1000 680
MU-DB-700-VS-1.2 500 750 844 987 1470 1872 700 1200 680
MU-DB-800-VS-1.0 500 750 838 981 1270 1702 800 1000 740
MU-DB-800-VS-1.2 500 750 838 981 1470 1902 800 1200 740
MU-DB-900-VS-1.0 500 750 857 1000 1270 1735 900 1000 860
MU-DB-900-VS-1.2 500 750 857 1000 1470 1935 900 1200 860
MU-DB-900C-VS-1.0 500 750 931 1083 1270 1735 900 1000 860
MU-DB-900C-VS-1.2 500 750 931 1083 1470 1938 900 1200 860
MU-DB-1000-VS-1.0 530 850 971 1114 1270 1813 1000 1000 960
MU-DB-1000-VS-1.2 530 850 971 1199 1470 2013 1000 1200 960
MU-DB-1000C-VS-1.0 530 850 1045 1282 1270 1813 1000 1000 960
MU-DB-1000C-VS-1.2 530 850 1045 1282 1470 2013 1000 1200 960
Dimensions
AQUA S.p.A
42018 San Martino in Rio, Reggio Emilia
Italy - Via Crotti, 1